
Virtain Kansalliset

Virtain Urheilijat

24.06.2020

M 100m

1)   Aleksi Lehto                     SeinäjSU                  10,91             

2)   Jarmo Eromäki                    HaukivKi                  11,28             

3)   Jasper Leppäkangas               KeurKi                    11,32             

4)   Juuso Toivonen                   ÄhtU                      11,33             

5)   Jaakko Linnus                    TampPy                    11,77             

6)   Mikko Murto                      YlöjU                     11,88             

7)   Jere Haapalainen                 TampPy                    12,01             

8)   Konsta Kankainen                 TampPy                    12,04             

9)   Eino Perämaa                     TampPy                    12,15             

10)  Miro Mäkinen                     YlöjU                     12,18             

11)  Aku Kulju                        JyväskKU                  12,31             

12)  Pyry Iltanen                     TampPy                    12,61             

13)  Ville Väliharju                  TampPy                    12,69             

     Ville Toivonen                   ÄhtU                      DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,1

1)   Mikko Murto                      YlöjU                     11,88             

2)   Jere Haapalainen                 TampPy                    12,01             

3)   Konsta Kankainen                 TampPy                    12,04             

4)   Eino Perämaa                     TampPy                    12,15             

5)   Aku Kulju                        JyväskKU                  12,31             

6)   Pyry Iltanen                     TampPy                    12,61             

7)   Ville Väliharju                  TampPy                    12,69             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,9



1)   Aleksi Lehto                     SeinäjSU                  10,91             

2)   Jarmo Eromäki                    HaukivKi                  11,28             

3)   Jasper Leppäkangas               KeurKi                    11,32             

4)   Juuso Toivonen                   ÄhtU                      11,33             

5)   Jaakko Linnus                    TampPy                    11,77             

6)   Miro Mäkinen                     YlöjU                     12,18             

     Ville Toivonen                   ÄhtU                      DNS               

N 100m

1)   Eerika Koivuniemi                KauhWi                    13,01             

2)   Nea-Mari Neziri                  JyväskKU                  13,06             

3)   Amanda Kulju                     JyväskKU                  13,08             

4)   Helmi Tarkiainen                 TampPy                    13,17             

5)   Jenna Saarilahti                 TampPy                    13,52             

6)   Anni Vähäkoski                   TampU                     13,65             

7)   Iida Kujanpää                    TampPy                    13,78             

8)   Sofia Toivonen                   TampU                     14,10             

9)   Jenna Nevanperä                  IlmajKi                   14,79             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,1

1)   Anni Vähäkoski                   TampU                     13,65             

2)   Iida Kujanpää                    TampPy                    13,78             

3)   Sofia Toivonen                   TampU                     14,10             

4)   Jenna Nevanperä                  IlmajKi                   14,79             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -1,3

1)   Eerika Koivuniemi                KauhWi                    13,01             

2)   Nea-Mari Neziri                  JyväskKU                  13,06             

3)   Amanda Kulju                     JyväskKU                  13,08             

4)   Helmi Tarkiainen                 TampPy                    13,17             



5)   Jenna Saarilahti                 TampPy                    13,52             

M 200m

1)   Aleksi Lehto                     SeinäjSU                  21,75             

2)   Jarmo Eromäki                    HaukivKi                  22,80             

3)   Jaakko Linnus                    TampPy                    23,34             

4)   Jere Haapalainen                 TampPy                    23,99             

5)   Miro Mäkinen                     YlöjU                     24,21             

6)   Eino Perämaa                     TampPy                    24,42             

7)   Konsta Kankainen                 TampPy                    24,50             

8)   Pyry Iltanen                     TampPy                    25,29             

9)   Ville Väliharju                  TampPy                    25,76             

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,9

1)   Jere Haapalainen                 TampPy                    23,99             

2)   Konsta Kankainen                 TampPy                    24,50             

3)   Pyry Iltanen                     TampPy                    25,29             

4)   Ville Väliharju                  TampPy                    25,76             

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: -0,3

1)   Aleksi Lehto                     SeinäjSU                  21,75             

2)   Jarmo Eromäki                    HaukivKi                  22,80             

3)   Jaakko Linnus                    TampPy                    23,34             

4)   Miro Mäkinen                     YlöjU                     24,21             

5)   Eino Perämaa                     TampPy                    24,42             

N 200m

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,7

1)   Eerika Koivuniemi                KauhWi                    26,24             

2)   Nea-Mari Neziri                  JyväskKU                  27,67             



     Elisa Juntunen                   ÄänekU                    DNS               

M 3000m

Loppukilpailu

1)   Jarkko Järvenpää                 TampPy                    8.25,30           

2)   Aleksi Niemi                     TampPy                    8.29,87           

3)   Leevi Keronen                    LempKiYU                  8.35,78           

N 3000m

Loppukilpailu

1)   Sara Jukko                       IkaalU                    12.07,39          

M Korkeus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Daniel Kosonen                   TampPy                    212               

     200    203    206    209    212    218    

     o      -      xo     -      xo     xxx    

2)   Matias Mustonen                  LempKiYU                  200               

     191    194    197    200    203    

     o      -      o      xo     xxx    

3)   Ville Eikkula                    TampPy                    191               

     185    188    191    194    197    

     o      -      o      -      xxx    

     Valtteri Välimäki                UudKK                                       

     185    

     DNS    

N Korkeus

Loppukilpailu



1)   Tuuli Järvinen                   KeurKi                    171               

     159    162    165    168    171    173    

     o      -      o      xxo    o      xxx    

2)   Emma Nyman                       IFKraft                   171               

     159    162    165    168    171    173    

     o      o      o      xo     xxo    xxx    

3)   Elin Pajunen                     IFÅsar                    171               

     162    165    168    171    

     xo     o      xo     xxo    

4)   Neea-Maria Joki                  PohjKoi                   168               

     162    165    168    171    

     o      o      o      xxx    

5)   Amanda Kulju                     JyväskKU                  156               

     150    153    156    159    

     o      xxo    xo     xxx    

N Pituus

Loppukilpailu

1)   Merette Koskenniemi              TampU                     5,47 +0,7          

     5,47   5,38   x      3,79   5,13   5,31   

     +0,7   +0,7          +0,5   +0,6   +0,5   

2)   Iida Kujanpää                    TampPy                    5,06 +0,9          

     4,77   4,80   4,88   4,79   x      5,06   

     +0,6   +1,2   +1,0   +0,8          +0,9   

3)   Jenna Saarilahti                 TampPy                    4,93 +0,9          

     4,90   4,90   x      4,66   4,67   4,93   

     +0,6   +0,3          +0,6   +0,5   +0,9   

4)   Helmi Tarkiainen                 TampPy                    4,74 +1,1          

     x      x      x      2,95   3,27   4,74   

                          +2,0   +1,0   +1,1   

5)   Anni Vähäkoski                   TampU                     4,53 +0,8          



     x      x      4,51   4,53   x      4,46   

                   +0,8   +0,8          +1,5   

6)   Sofia Toivonen                   TampU                     4,27 +0,8          

     4,19   4,27   3,27   4,12   3,12   3,94   

     +1,3   +0,8   +1,3   +0,8   +0,8   +0,6   

M Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)   Eetu Kangas                      SeinäjSU                  14,04             

     x      13,61  13,24  x      14,04  x      

2)   Juuso Toivonen                   ÄhtU                      10,32             

     10,32  x      x      x      x      x      

N Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)   Emilia Kangas                    SeinäjSU                  14,47             

     14,21  14,32  x      x      14,47  x      

N Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)   Silja Ahonen                     ParkU                     43,52             

     42,58  x      43,52  x      43,38  43,13  

N Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1)   Sara Killinen                    LapVi                     58,35             

     55,22  57,87  58,15  56,92  x      58,35  

2)   Kirsi Koro                       VirtU                     46,36             



     x      x      44,42  46,36  x      x      

3)   Tiia Lindgren                    PorinTa                   42,27             

     42,27  42,02  x      x      x      x      

M Keihäs

Loppukilpailu

1)   Henri-Jussi Kurvinen             VehmU                     68,63             

     66,14  64,65  67,03  x      68,63  -      

2)   Juho Järvinen                    KarstKi                   66,27             

     63,75  63,47  65,50  x      65,16  66,27  

3)   Hermanni Suutala                 LapVi                     59,10             

     x      59,10  x      x      -      -      

M17 Kiekko

Loppukilpailu

1)   Kosti Saine                      KanksLei                  49,89             

     49,89  49,31  x      47,60  49,52  x      

2)   Juho Leveelahti                  VirtU                     46,86             

     46,81  46,05  45,61  46,86  45,85  x      

N17 Moukari

Loppukilpailu

1)   Marika Virtanen                  SomE                      55,93             

     55,11  53,82  55,49  x      55,25  55,93  

2)   Aino-Kaisa Sihvonen              VirtU                     55,55             

     x      55,55  53,45  54,91  x      x      

3)   Taru Killinen                    LapVi                     44,54             

     42,83  44,54  x      44,26  x      39,98  

4)   Mea Rosenvall                    NakkVire                  34,41             

     x      34,41  29,76  31,99  32,72  x      



M19 Kuula

Loppukilpailu

1)   Ville Toivonen                   ÄhtU                      14,16             

     12,98  13,18  13,98  13,77  13,92  14,16  

2)   Juho Leveelahti                  VirtU                     11,68             

     x      10,64  10,90  x      x      11,68 


